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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-WTP1826 AEM Response to Comments on Management Plans 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Oct 29, 2018 at 10:21 AM
To: "Parsons, Ian (AADNC/AANDC)" <ian.parsons@canada.ca>, "Blade, Michelle (AADNC/AANDC)"
<michelle.blade@canada.ca>, "Pinto, Melissa (EC) (melissa.pinto@canada.ca)" <melissa.pinto@canada.ca>, "Walker, Eva
(EC)" <eva.walker@canada.ca>, Luis Manzo <lmanzo@kivalliqinuit.ca>, mserra@kivalliqinuit.ca
Cc: licensing@nwb-oen.ca

Good morning,
 
The Nunavut Water Board requests reply from interested parties by November 8, 2018 whether or not Agnico Eagle's
response to interested parties comments have been addressed for the following plans
 
Water Quality Flow Monitoring Plan
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-WTP1826%
20Agnico/3%20TECH/B%20GENERAL/14%20PLANS/ 
 
Waste Rock Management Plan
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-WTP1826%
20Agnico/3%20TECH/B%20GENERAL/B15/Waste%20Rock%20MGMT%20Plan/ 
 
Water Management Plan
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-WTP1826%
20Agnico/3%20TECH/B%20GENERAL/B15/Water%20MGMT%20Plan/ 
 
Regards,
 
Richard
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